
FROM:

JENNY
4914 W 29th st

Little Rock, AR 72204

TO:

LaCroix LaCroix
13179 SW 81st St

DUNNELLON, FL 34432

USPS DELIVER TO:
LaCroix LaCroix
13179 SW 81st St

DUNNELLON, FL 34432

CUST REF: PK-4176952619171973334-0

S

J2
54

02
50

92
41

32
6-

26
38

90
80

3

FedEx Tracking ID# 3956 0855 3702
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 1 00 3956 0855 3702

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 5036 4511 52


